W
all M
o
unte
d
 Lig
ht
C

s
3837
W2001-S252WHT
Bracket BRT001, BRT002, BRT004
Suit for concrete / liner / fiberglass / staineless steel pool
AC12V, 18W, Cool white 6400K
252cs SMD2835 LED
W2001-S441RGB
AC12V, 32W, RGB
441pcs SMD2835 LED
ON/OFF Control
Code : W2001
Frosted Transparent PC  with big lens
Specification
Code Vol. Power Color Lumens LED Type Control
W2001-S252WHT AC12V 18W 6400K 1980lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W2001-S351WHT AC12V 25W 6400K 2750lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W2001-S441WHT AC12V 32W 6400K 3520lm 441pcs SMD2835 --
W2001-S513WHT AC12V 40W 6400K 4400lm 513pcs SMD2835 --
W2001-S252WW AC12V 18W 3000K 1800lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W2001-S351WW AC12V 25W 3000K 2500lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W2001-S441WW AC12V 32W 3000K 3200lm 441pcs SMD2835
W2001-S513WW AC12V 40W 3000K 4000lm 513pcs SMD2835
252pcs SMD2835
351pcs SMD2835
441pcs SMD2835
513pcs SMD2835

W2002-S441WHT
AC12V, 32W, 6400K
441pcs SMD2835 LED
W2002-S441WW
AC12V, 32W, 3000K
441pcs SMD2835 LED
Code : W2002
Blue Color Frame W2002B
Frosted Transparent PC, Hollow
240m
m
Bracket BRT001, BRT002, BRT004
Suit for concrete / liner / fiberglass / staineless steel pool
Specification
Code Vol. Power Color Lumens LED Type Control
W2002-S252WHT AC12V 18W 6400K 1980lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W2002-S351WHT AC12V 25W 6400K 2750lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W2002-S441WHT AC12V 32W 6400K 3520lm 441pcs SMD2835 --
W2002-S513WHT AC12V 40W 6400K 4400lm 513pcs SMD2835 --
W2002-S252WW AC12V 18W 3000K 1800lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W2002-S351WW AC12V 25W 3000K 2500lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W2002-S441WW AC12V 32W 3000K 3200lm 441pcs SMD2835
W2002-S513WW AC12V 40W 3000K 4000lm 513pcs SMD2835
252pcs SMD2835
351pcs SMD2835
441pcs SMD2835
513pcs SMD2835

AC12V, 40W, RGB
513pcs SMD2835 LED
W2003-S252WHT
AC12V, 18W, 6400K
252pcs SMD2835 LED
W2003-S252WW
AC12V, 18W, 3000K
252pcs SMD2835 LED
Code : W2003
ABS Frame, Hollow ( Big size 240mm)
White / Gray / Blue Frame
Bracket BRT001, BRT002, BRT004
Suit for concrete / liner / fiberglass / staineless steel pool
Specification
Code Vol. Power Color Lumens LED Type Control
W2003-S252WHT AC12V 18W 6400K 1980lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W2003-S351WHT AC12V 25W 6400K 2750lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W2003-S441WHT AC12V 32W 6400K 3520lm 441pcs SMD2835 --
W2003-S513WHT AC12V 40W 6400K 4400lm 513pcs SMD2835 --
W2003-S252WW AC12V 18W 3000K 1800lm 252pcs SMD2835 --
W2003-S351WW AC12V 25W 3000K 2500lm 351pcs SMD2835 --
W2003-S441WW AC12V 32W 3000K 3200lm 441pcs SMD2835
W2003-S513WW AC12V 40W 3000K 4000lm 513pcs SMD2835
252pcs SMD2835
351pcs SMD2835
441pcs SMD2835
513pcs SMD2835